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TORREDEMBARRA (Tarragonés) - 14/05/2023 | Prova: 1/2

Club organitzador: CBCD Torredembarra
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Participant
MENDEZ SORIANO

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA

LLOPART FERNANDEZ

CORBERA MOTOCLUB

ROA OLIVERA

CC TRENCACAMES

MANRIQUE ESCRIBA

CANAS TRIAL ACADEMY CE

VALVERDE ALBERCH

CT ST PERE DE TORELLO

MONROS RIO

TRIALSPORT CEO

MORELL GARRIGA

TRIALSPORT CEO

COROMINA SOLA

UC CAMPDEVANOL

HOSTA SABARTES

TRIALSPORT CEO

BAYO RUIZ

ADDICT BIKES TEAM CE

CAMPMAJO JUNCOSA

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA

LOMBARTE VENTOSA

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA

ESCALADA SEBARROJA

BICI TRIAL SAN JOSE

VERDAGUER GUTIERREZ

MOLABIKES CC

DURA RODRIGUEZ

CANAS TRIAL ACADEMY CE

BALLANA FONT

CT ST PERE DE TORELLO

VAZQUEZ VIRGILI

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
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Volta

Temps
V1 +V2 Sancions
S 9:00
440 F 1016 0 Attres
1:16 0 Temps
S 9:00
380 F 1029 0 Attres
1:29 0 Temps
S 9:00
320 F 1023 0 Attres
1:23 0 Temps
S 9:00
310 F 10116 0 Altres
1:16 0 Temps
S 9:00
300 F 1009 0 Altres
1:09 0 Temps
S 9:00
280 F 10:11 0 Attres
1:11 0 Temps
S 9:00
280 F 1047 0 Attres
1:17 0 Temps
S 9:00
280 F 1014 0 Attres
1:14 0 Temps
S 9:00
270 F 1013 0 Altres
1:13 0 Temps
S 9:00
270 F q02r O AV
1:27 0 Temps
S 9:00
270 F 1012 0 Attres
1:12 0 Temps
S 9:00
230 F 1023 0 Attres
1:23 0 Temps
S 9:00
220 F 1020 0 Attres
1:20 0 Temps
S 9:00
210 F 1029 0 Attres
1:29 0 Temps
S 9:00
200 F o026 O At
1:26 0 Temps
S 9:00
170  F 10:21 0 Attres
1:21 0 Temps
S 9:00
140 F 1024 0 Attres
1:24 0 Temps
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Club organitzador: CBCD Torredembarra

OPEN BLAU
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Participant

CAURIN MARTINEZ NACHO
TRIAL SIN PICASSENT

MARI SANAHUJA DALMAU
CC TRENCACAMES

COSTA ORTEGA JORDI
TRIALSPORT CEO

MELLADO CEBRIA ARNAU
ABANTWINS TRIAL CLUB

GUASCH | GONZALEZ BIEL
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA

ARROYO MONTMANY ROC
TRIALSPORT CEO

CAMPMAJO JUNCOSA RUTH
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA

MANE VENTURA FERRAN
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE

LOPEZ PEREZ POL

CC TRENCACAMES

SANCHEZ GAMEZ ORIOL

ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE

( T
(( CICHISME  Fesportcat

n CopaCatalanaTrial

% trialsport

Zona

1
20
30

40
30

30
30

40
40

20
30

40
10

30
10

20

20

10
30

2
30
40

30
40

30
20

10
20

20
20

30
30

30
20

30
30

20

10

3 45

40
40

20
40

10
20

20
20

10
20

20
10

10

20

20

10

40
40

10
30

30
30

30
0

30
30

30

30
20

20
40

20
20

30
20

30
20

10

30 0

20
30

30

20
30

30 0

30
30

30

30

10

10 0 0 O

Total

160
170

120
180

120
120

130
100

110
120

130
80

100
90

100
80

30
120

70
40

Volta

V1 +V2

330

300

240

230

230

210

190

180

150

110

Temps

S 9:00
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Club organitzador: CBCD Torredembarra

OPEN BLANC

Pos N Participant

1 226 LOPEZGUIX ELOI
CC TRENCACAMES

2 231 ROMASALA PAU
UC CAMPDEVANOL

3 222 CUNILL SOLA LLUC
TRIALSPORT CEO

4 227 MONREAL ROMERO LUCAS
ABANTWINS TRIAL CLUB

5 187 GARRETA ARTES oT
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA

6 184 CASTELLS PARRA MARC
ABANTWINS TRIAL CLUB

7 223 ESCODA MARCO MARC
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE

8 357 CABRE ROIG GUIU
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE

9 350 VERDAGUER GUTIERREZ MARCEL

MOLABIKES CC
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TORREDEMBARRA (Tarragonés) - 14/05/2023 | Prova: 1/2
Club organitzador: CBCD Torredembarra

OPEN NEG RE Zona Volta Temps N de Total

Pos N Participant 12 3 45 Total V1 +V2 Sancions 50 40 30 20 10 0
ALONSO TARRIO DIEGO 40 40 40 40 40 200 s 9:00 0 Al o000

1 366 40 40 30 40 40 190 390 F 1028 res 390
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE 1:28 0 Temps
BARRIACH BUIGUES MAGI 80 30 40 30 40 170 S 900 0 A 064000

2 3% 40 30 40 40 40 190 360 F o955 res 360
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA 0:55 0 Temps
CERVERO ANDREU MIREIA 30 4030 40 30 170 § 900 oA ¢es000

3 33 40 30 30 30 40 170 340 F 1020 res 340
KABRABIKES 1:20 0 Temps
SUKHOV DENIEL 30 20 40 40 30 160 s 9:00 0 Al 044200

4 372 20 30 40 40 30 160 320 F 1025 res 320
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA 1:25 0 Temps
ROIG TORRES GUILLEM 30 10 10 30 30 110 S 9:00 0 At 025120

5 258 20 30 40 30 40 160 270 F 1032 res 270
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE 1:32 0 Temps
PARRAMON SALA SIRA 0 20 20 20 20 80 S 9:00 oA 012511

6 257 10 30 40 20 30 130 210 F 1023 res 210
TRIALSPORT CEO 1:23 0 Temps
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